
Invited Lecturers and Speakers
• Prof. Dr. Yoji Aizawa

Department of Applied Physics
School of Science and Engineering
Waseda University
Okubo 3-4-1, Shinjuku-ku
Tokyo 1690072
Japan
http://www.phys.waseda.ac.jp/aizawa/professor/
Email: aizawa@waseda.jp
Phone: +(81) (3) 3203 2457
Fax: +(81) (3) 3200 2457

• Dr. Arnd Bäcker
Institut für Theoretische Physik
Technische Universität Dresden
D-01062 Dresden
Germany
http://www.physik.tu-dresden.de/˜baecker
Email: baecker@physik.tu-dresden.de
Phone: +(49) (0)351 463 32221
Fax: +(49) (0)351 463 37297

• Prof. Dr. Tassos Bountis
Department of Mathematics
and Center for Research and Applications of Nonlinear Systems
University of Patras
Patras 26500
Greece
http://www.math.upatras.gr/∼bountis
Email: bountis@math.upatras.gr
Phone: +(30) (2610) 997381
Fax: +(30) (2610) 997381

• Prof. Dr. Giulio Casati
Center for complex systems
Physics department
Insubria University
Via Valleggio, 11
22100 Como
Italy
http://scienze-como.uninsubria.it/complexcomo/web-casati.html
Email: giulio.casati@uninsubria.it
Phone: +(39) 031 238 6211
Fax: +(39) 031 238 6279
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• Prof. Dr. Predrag Cvitanović
School of Physics
Georgia Institute of Technology
Atlanta, GA 30332-0430
USA
http://www.cns.gatech.edu/∼predrag
Email: predrag.cvitanovic@physics.gatech.edu
Phone: +1:404 385-2502
Fax: +1:404 385-2506

• Prof. Dr. Hiroaki Daido
Department of Mathematical Sciences
Graduate School of Engineering
Osaka Prefecture University
Gakuencho 1-1, Naka-ku
Sakai 599-8531
Japan
Email: daido@ms.osakafu-u.ac.jp
Phone: +(81) (72) 254 9366
Fax: +(81) (72) 254 9366

• Prof. Dr. Rudolf Dvorak
ADG - AstroDynamicsGroup, Institute for Astronomy
University of Vienna
Türkenschanzstrasse 17
A-1180 Vienna
Austria
http://www.univie.ac.at/adg/dvorak
Email: dvorak@astro.univie.ac.at
Phone: +(43) (1) 4277 51840
Fax: +(43) (1) 4277 9518

• Prof. Dr. Bruno Eckhardt
Fachbereich Physik
Philipps-Universität Marburg
Renthof 6
35032 Marburg
Germany
http://www.physik.uni-marburg.de/kosy/
Email: bruno.eckhardt@physik.uni-marburg.de
Phone: +(49)(0) 6421 28 21316
Fax: +(49)(0) 6421 28 24291

• Prof. Mirko Degli Esposti
Dipartimento di Matematica
Universita’ di Bologna
Piazza di Porta S. Donato 5
Bologna, 40126
Italy
http://www.dm.unibo.it/∼desposti/
Email: desposti@wdm.unibo.it
Phone: +(39) (0) 51 2091931
Fax: +(39) (0) 51 209 4490
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• Dr. Sergej Flach
Max-Planck-Institut fuer Physik komplexer Systeme
Noethnitzer Str. 38
01187 Dresden
Germany
http://www.pks.mpg.de/∼flach
Email: flach@pks.mpg.de
Phone: +49 351 871 2103
Fax: +49 351 871 2199

• Prof. Dr. Theo Geisel
Max-Planck-Institute for Dynamics and Self-Organization
and Physics Department, University of Göttingen
Bunsenstrasse 10
D-37073 Göttingen
Germany
http://www.nld.ds.mpg.de
geisel@nld.ds.mpg.de
Phone: +(49) (551) 5176 400
Fax: +(49) (551) 5176 402

• Prof. Dr. Siegfried Grossmann
Fachbereich Physik
Philipps-Universitaet Marburg
Renthof 6
D-35032 Marburg
Germany
http://www.physik.uni-marburg.de/
Email: grossmann@physik.uni-marburg.de
Phone: +(49) (0) 6421 28 2 2049
Fax: +(49) (0) 6421 28 2 4110

• Prof. Dr. Fritz Haake
Fachbereich Physik
Universität Duisburg-Essen
Lotharstr 1
47048 Duisburg
Germany
http://www.theo-phys.uni-essen.de/tp/ags/haake dir/haake.html
Email: fritz.haake@uni-DuE.de
Phone: +49 203 379 4757
Fax: +49 203 379 4732

• Dr. Takahisa Harayama
Department of Nonlinear Science
ATR Wave Engineering Laboratories
2-2-2 Hikaridai
”Keihanna Science City” Kyoto
Japan
http://www.wel.atr.jp/index-e.html
Email: harayama@atr.jp
Phone: +(81) (774) 95 1588
Fax: +(81) (774) 95 1508
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• Prof. Dr.Hiroshi Hasegawa
Institute of Quantum Science
College of Science and Technology
Nihon University
Kabda Surugadai 1-8, Chiyoda-ku
Tokyo 101-8308
Japan
http : // www.phys.cst.nihon-u.ac.jp/ryosikagakuken.html
Email: h-hase@mxj.mesh.ne.jp (home)
Phone: +(81) (3) 3795 9587 (home)
Fax: +(81) (3) 3795 9587 (home)

• Prof. Bambi Hu
Department of Physics
Hong Kong Baptist University
Kowloon Tong
Hong Kong
Email: bhu@hkbu.edu.hk
Phone: 852 3411 7029
Fax: 852 3411 5813

• Prof. Dr. Christof Jung
Instituto de Ciencias Fisicas
Universidad Nacional Autonoma de Mexico
Av. Universidad 1001
62251 Cuernavaca
Mexico
Email: jung@fis.unam.mx
Phone: +(52) (777) 3291784
Fax: +(52) (777) 3291775

• Prof. Dr. Dean Korošak
CAMTP - Center for Applied Mathematics and Theoretical Physics
University of Maribor
Krekova 2
SI-2000 Maribor
Slovenia
and
Faculty of Civil Engineering
University of Maribor
Smetanova ulica 17
SI-2000 Maribor
Slovenia
http://www2.arnes.si/ dkoros6/
Email: dean.korosak@uni-mb.si
Phone: +386 2 2294 323
Fax: +386 2 2524 179

• Dr. Kazue Kudo
Ochanomizu University Academic Production
Ochanomizu University
Ohtsuka 2-1-1, Bunkyo-ku
Tokyo 1128610
Japan
Email: kudo.kazue@ocha.ac.jp
Phone: +(81) (3) 5978 5056
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• Prof. Dr. Marko Marhl
Department of Physics
Faculty of Natural Sciences and Mathematics
University of Maribor
Koroška cesta 160
SI-2000 Maribor
Slovenia
http://www.marhl.com
Email: marko.marhl@uni-mb.si
Phone: +(386) (2) 2293 681
Fax: +(386) (2) 2518 180

• Prof. Dr. Peter V. E. McClintock
Department of Physics
Lancaster University
Lancaster LA1 4YB
UK
http://www.lancs.ac.uk/depts/physics/staff/pvemc.htm
Email: p.v.e.mcclintock@lancaster.ac.uk
Phone: +44-(0)1524-593073
Fax: +44-(0)1524-844037

• Prof. Dr. Bernhard Mehlig
Department of Physics
Göteborg University
41296 Göteborg
Sweden
http://www.physics.gu.se
Email: mehlig@fy.chalmers.se
Phone: +(46) (0) 31 772 3452

• Prof. Dr. Edward Ott
IREAP, Paint Branch Drive
University of Maryland
College Park, MD 20742
USA
Email: edott@umd.edu
Phone: (301)405-5033
Fax: (301)405-1678

• Prof. Dr. Dušan Pagon
Department of Math. &amp; Comp. Sci.
Faculty of Natural Sci. and Mathematics
University of Maribor
Koroška cesta 160
2000 Maribor
Slovenia
http://www-mat.pfmb.uni-mb.si/clani/dusan pagon.html
Email: dusan.pagon@uni-mb.si
Phone: +(386) (2) 235 5607
Fax: +(386) (2) 251 8180
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• Prof. Dr. Matjaž Perc
Department of Physics
Faculty of Natural Sciences and Mathematics
University of Maribor
Koroška cesta 160
SI-2000 Maribor
Slovenia
http://matjazperc.com
Email: matjaz.perc@uni-mb.si
Phone: +(386) (2) 2293 681
Fax: +(386) (2) 2518 180

• Prof. Dr. Richard Prange
Department of Physics
University of Maryland
College Park, MD 20742
USA
Email: prange@umd.edu
Phone: 1-301-405-6154
Fax: 1-301-314-9465

• Prof. Dr. Tomaž Prosen
Department of Physics
Faculty of Mathematics and Physics
University of Ljubljana
Jadranska c. 19
Ljubljana SI-1000
Slovenia
http://chaos.fiz.uni-lj.si/
Email: tomaz.prosen@fmf.uni-lj.si
Phone: +(386)(1) 4766 578
Fax: +(386)(1) 2517 281

• Prof. Dr. Dušan Repovš
Institute of Mathematics, Physics and Mechanics
University of Ljubljana
Jadranska 19
Ljubljana 1000
Slovenia
http://pef.pef.uni-lj.si/∼dusanr/index.htm
Email: dusan.repovs@fmf.uni-lj.si
Phone: +(386) (1) 5892 323
Fax: +(386) (1) 5892 233

• Prof. Dr. Peter H. Richter
Institute for Theoretical Physics
Bremen University
Otto-Hahn-Allee
D-28359 Bremen
Germany
http://www-nonlinear.physik.uni-bremen.de/∼prichter/
Email: prichter@uni-bremen.de
Phone: +(49) (421) 218 3680
Fax: +(49) (421) 218 4869
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• Prof. Dr. Marko Robnik
CAMTP - Center for Applied Mathematics and Theoretical Physics
University of Maribor
Krekova 2
SI-2000 Maribor
Slovenia
http://www.camtp.uni-mb.si/
Email: Robnik@uni-mb.si
Phone: +(386) (2) 2355 350
Fax: +(386) (2) 2355 360

• Prof. Dr. Valerij Romanovski
CAMTP - Center for Applied Mathematics and Theoretical Physics
University of Maribor
Krekova 2
SI-2000 Maribor
Slovenia
http://www.camtp.uni-mb.si/
Email: valery.romanovsky@uni-mb.si
Phone: +(386) (2) 2355 361
Fax: +(386) (2) 2355 360

• PD Dr. Michael Rosenblum
Department of Physics
Potsdam University
Am Neuen Palais 10
D-14469 Potsdam
Germany
http://www.agnld.uni-potsdam.de/∼mros
Email: MRos@uni-potsdam.de
Phone: (+49) (331) 977 1604
Fax: (+49) (331) 977 1142

• Prof. Dr. Andreas Ruffing
Department of Mathematics
Munich University of Technology
Boltzmannstrasse 3
D-85747 Garching
Germany
http://www.-m6.ma.tum.de/∼ruffing/
Email: ruffing@ma.tum.de
Phone: +(49) (89) 289 16826
Fax: +(49) (89) 289 16837

• PD Dr. Peter Schlagheck
Institut für Theoretische Physik
Universität Regensburg
93040 Regensburg
Germany
http://www.physik.uni-regensburg.de/forschung/richter/pages/people/PeterSchlagheck.html
Email: peter.schlagheck@physik.uni-regensburg.de
Phone: +(49) 941 9432033
Fax: +(49) 943 4382
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• Prof. Dr. Kanat Shakenov
al-Farabi Kazakh National University
Faculty of Mechanics and Mathematics
National Centre of Space Researches and Technologies named after U.M. Sultangazin
National Space Agency Republic of Kazakhstan
050054, Almaty, Goethe street 344
Kazakhstan
Email: shakenov2000@mail.ru
Phone: +(7) (727) 2579572
Fax: +(7) (727) 2579572

• Prof. Dr. Akira Shudo
Department of Physics
Tokyo Metropolitan University
Minami-Ohsawa, Hachioji-shi
Tokyo 192-0397
Japan
http://www.sci.metro-u.ac.jp/nonlinear/en/
Email: aizawa@waseda.jp
Phone: +(81) 42-677-2503
Fax: +(81) 42-677-2483

• Dr. Aneta Stefanovska
Department of Physics
Lancaster University
Lancaster LA1 4YB, UK
http://www.lancs.ac.uk/depts/physics/staff/stefanovska.htm
Email: aneta@lancaster.ac.uk
Phone: +(44) (1524) 592 784
Fax: +(44) (1624) 844 037

• Prof. Dr. Hans-Jürgen Stöckmann
Fachbereich Physik
der Philipps-Universität Marburg
Renthof 5
D-35032 Marburg
Deutschland
http://www.physik.uni-marburg.de/qchaos/
Email: stoeckmann@physik.uni-marburg
Phone: +(49) (6421) 2824137
Fax: +(49) (6421) 2826535

• Prof. Dr. Kazuo Takatsuka
Department of Basic Science
Graduate School of Arts and Sciences
University of Tokyo
Komaba 3-8-1, Meguro-ku
Tokyo 153-8902
Japan
E-Mail kaztak@mns2.c.u-tokyo.ac.jp
Phone:+81-3-5454-6588
Fax: +81-3-5454-6588
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• Prof. Dr. Dr. Peter Tass
Institute for Neuroscience and Biophysics 3 - Medicine
Research Center Jülich
52425 Juelich
Germany
http://www.fz-juelich.de/inb/inb-3/Start/
Email: p.tass@fz-juelich.de
Phone: +49 2461/61-2087
Fax: +49 2461/61-2820

• Prof. Dr. Mikito Toda
Department of Physics
Faculty of Science
Nara Women’s University
Kita-Uoya-Nishimachi
Nara 6308506
Japan
http://minnie.disney.phys.nara-wu.ac.jp/ toda/
Email: toda@ki-rin.phys.nara-wu.ac.jp
Phone: +(81) (742) 20 3383
Fax: +(81) (742) 20 3383

• Prof. Dr. Jacobus P. van der Weele
Mathematics Department
University of Patras
26500 Patras
Greece
http://www.math.upatras.gr/∼weele/
Email: weele@math.upatras.gr
Phone: +(30) (2610) 997457
Fax: –

• Prof. Dr. Hans Weidenmüller
Max-Planck-Institut für Kernphysik
P.O.Box 103980
D-69029 Heidelberg
Germany
Email: Hans.Weidenmueller@mpi-hd.mpg.de
Phone: +(49) (6221) 516291
Fax: +(49) (6221) 516502

• Prof. Dr. Michael Wilkinson
Department of Mathematics and Statistics
Open University
Walton Hall
Milton Keynes
MK4 1JZ
England http://mcs.open.ac.uk/mw987/
Email: m.wilkinson@open.ac.uk
Phone: +(44) (1908) 659741
Fax: not used
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• Prof. Dr. Günter Wunner
Institute of Theoretical Physics 1
University of Stuttgart
70550 Stuttgart
Germany
http://www.itp1.uni-stuttgart.de
Email: wunner@itp1.uni-stuttgart.de
Phone: +(49) (711) 685 64992
Fax: +(49) (711) 685 54992

• Professor Jakub Zakrzewski
Department of Atomic Optics
Marian Smoluchowski Institute of Physics
and Mark Kac Complex Systems Research Centre
Jagiellonian University
Reymonta 4
30-059 Krakow
Poland http://chaos.if.uj.edu.pl/∼kuba Email:kuba@if.uj.edu.pl
Phone: +(48) 126635555
Fax: +(48)126338494

• Dr. Marko Žnidarič
Department of Physics
Faculty of Mathematics and Physics
University of Ljubljana
SI-1000 Ljubljana
Slovenia
http://chaos.fiz.uni-lj.si/∼znidaricm
Email: marko.znidaric@fmf.uni-lj.si
Phone: +(386) (1) 4766 588
Fax: +(386) (1) 2517 281

• Prof. Dr. Karol Życzkowski
Department of Physics
Jagiellonian University
ul. Reymonta 4
30-059 Kraków
Poland
http://chaos.if.uj.edu.pl/∼karol/
Email: karol@tatry.if.uj.edu.pl
Phone: +(48) (12) 663 5780
Fax: +(48) (12) 633 8494
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Public Evening Lecture:
Sources of ultra-high energy cosmic rays

• Prof. Dr. Danilo Zavrtanik Laboratory for Astroparticle Physics
University of Nova Gorica
Vipavska 13, P.P. 30
Rožna Dolina
SI-5000 Nova Gorica
Slovenia
http://www.ung.si/si/o-univerzi/vodstvo/predsednik/
Email: Danilo.Zavrtanik@p-ng.si
Phone: +(386) (5) 3315 223
Fax: +(386) (5) 3315 224
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